
Washburn’s Boat Yard
Rates Effective 7/15/2024

All rates are based on actual measured overall length, including bow sprits and swim platforms.

Haul Out Rates
22’ Beam Max

30’ min charge for all lifts
Scrape and dispose of heavy fouling- Time and Materials

—------------------------------------
Haul and Block. Includes haul out, pressure wash,
blocking, and re-launch.

Under 50’ $18/ft
50’ and over $20/ft
—------------------------------------------------------
Short Haul. Includes haul out and pressure wash. Up
to 2 hrs hang time in the slings. (note: owners and
outside contractors may not work on a vessel while it
is in the slings.)

Under 50’ $12/ft
50’ and over $14/ft
—-------------------------------------------------------

Other Yard Services
Lift/Move and reblock $7/ft
Hang in slings $175/hr
Hang overnight $500.00
Move Jackstands $65.00
Ground Protection Cloth 14’ Beam $3/ft
Ground Protection Cloth Over 14’ $6/ft
Electric Service - 30 amp $5/day
Electric Service - 50 amp $10/day
Towing from Solomons Harbor $300/1-way
—-------------------------------------------------------------

Equipment Rates
Does not include operator/assistant labor

Crane (Two hour min) $175/hr
Manlift (max $350/day) $125/hr
Small forklift (1/2hr min) $50/hr
Large Forklift (1hr min) $150/hr
—-------------------------------------------------------------

Storage Rates
30’ Minimum Charge

Land Storage Under 50’ $8/ft/mo
Land Storage 50’ & Over $9/ft/mo
Storage over 1 Year $11/ft/mo
Autopay Discount (storage only) 5%
Winter Storage Package price released in fall

Labor Rates
Initial Diagnostic - Up to 2 hrs $350.00
Additional Diagnostic $175/hr
Mechanical / Electrical $145/hr
Fiberglass / Painting $145/hr
Carpentry $125/hr
Yard Labor $115/hr
Black Water exposure $175/hr
—-------------------------------------------------------------

Flat Rate Services

Mercruiser Outdrive Services
Alpha Annual Service $550
—Add water pump service $482
Bravo 1&2 Annual Service $687
Bravo 3 Annual Service $792

Waxing Hullsides - Waterline to Toerail
(Compound and Wax x2)

Sail -30’ and under $17/ft
Sail - 31-40’ $19/ft
Power - 30’ and under $20/ft
Power - 31-40’ $21/ft

All work orders are subject to a 2% environmental surcharge. A shop supplies charge of 2% of labor will be applied. All DIY and vessel serviced by
outside contractors will require WBY supplied ground cloth. Ground cloth will be placed for all vessels undergoing bottom work by WBY.


